Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS BUTLER CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

0100

Program

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

12BA

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

7690024

7740023

7750002

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

VC0000119546

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

559

559

559

559

555

555

555

555

555

555

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

Date

4/30/14

7/18/13

8/13/13

7/18/13

8/13/13

9/23/13

10/24/13

11/12/13

12/17/13

1/13/14

2/20/114

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

X100010811411300014

X200010811319700009

X200010811322400004

X200010811319700009

X200010811322400004

X100010811325900010

X100010811328400008

X100010811331200011

X100010811335000006

X100010811401000011

X100010811404800005

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1o0f 3

Run Date: 7/23/14

EF14000143576

Total for

EF14000008668

EF14000018296

Total for 7690024

EF14000008668

EF14000018296

Total for 7740023

EF14000036753

EF14000052774

EF14000062998

EF14000081457

EF14000092316

EF14000110341

Amount

12,134.71

12,134.71

1,626.57

715.38

2,341.95

15,679.62

6,898.76

22,578.38

59,997.25

67,037.62

62,148.43

61,830.12

45,281.44

44,638.78



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS BUTLER CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition

VC0000119546

Program CFDA #

7750002 14 110
14 10
14 10

14 10

7760005 e il
13 10
13 10
14 10
14 10
14 10
14 10
14 10
14 10
14 10

14 10

14 10

555

555

555

555

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

553

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

B337

Date

3/26/14

4/16/14

5/29/14

6/16/14

9/23/13

10/24/13

117/14

11/12/13

12/17/13

1/13/14

1/14/14

2/20/14

3/18/14

3/20/14

4/16/14

5/29/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1400075176

X100010811410400008

X100010811414700001

X100010811416400010

X100010811325900010

X100010811328400008

X100010811401300210

X100010811331200011

X100010811335000006

X100010811401000011

X100010811401300015

X100010811404800005

X100010811407300124

X100010811407300008

X100010811410400008

X100010811414700001

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

20f 3

Run Date: 7/23/14

EF14000126097

EF14000136543

EF14000157879

EF14000165784

Total for 7750002

EF14000036753

EF14000052774

EF14000094552

EF14000062998

EF14000081457

EF14000092316

EF14000093098

EF14000110341

EF14000122712

EF14000123803

EF14000136543

EF14000157879

Amount

47,976.73

52,274.97

62,355.89

67,015.56

570,556.79

17,494.56

21,836.60

7,562.14

20,151.12

20,290.44

16,524.96

7,734.19

15,711.73

17,078.30

17,078.30

1,574.75

22,617.01



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS BUTLER CO BD OF ED VC0000119546

Fund/Name Program CFDA #
BOSS-AS-School &
Community Nutrition 7760005 e 10 e

District Payment Register KDE

Document Number

Grand Total

Page: 30f 3
Run Date: 7/23/14

Forward Ref Document Number Amount

GAX 540 X100010811416400010 EFT 758 EF14000165784 25,526.06

Total for 7760005 211,180.16

$818,791.99
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